
KYSC 15U Fall 2025 Schedule-REV4
DATE TIME TEAM VS TEAM TEAMS COACH PHONE
Sept 30 & Oct 2 6:00PM Practice Games VS TBA Dragons Len Hampton 352-226-6576
Saturday Oct 4 9:00AM Dragons VS Wildcats Wildcats Ryan Allen 904-533-8115
Saturday Oct 4 11:00AM Predators       VS Knights Knights Matt Michaud 352-679-1980
Tuesday Oct 7 5:45PM Predators       VS Wildcats Predators       Kayla Dugat 352-293-7339
Thursday Oct 9 5:45PM Dragons VS Knights 
Saturday Oct 11 9:00AM Dragons VS Predators       35 Minute Halves 1 min water break

Saturday Oct 11 10:30AM Wildcats VS Knights 70 Minute Game 5 min half time

Tuesday Oct 14 5:45PM Dragons VS Wildcats 3 points for win 1 point for tie

Thursday Oct 16 5:45PM Predators       VS Knights EACH PLAYER:

Saturday Oct 18 9:00AM Predators       VS Wildcats Play 50% of Match

Saturday Oct 18 10:30AM Dragons VS Knights Teams must play even # Players
Monday Oct 20 5:45PM Predators       VS Knights 
Tuesday Oct 21 5:45PM Dragons VS Predators       *NOTES:

Thursday Oct 23 5:45PM Wildcats VS Knights Times Subject toChange depends on ref availability

Saturday Oct 25 9:00AM Predators       VS Knights 
Saturday Oct 25 10:30AM Dragons VS Wildcats 
Monday Oct 27 5:45PM Dragons VS Wildcats 
Tuesday Oct 28 5:45PM Predators       VS Wildcats 
Thursday Oct 30 5:45PM Dragons VS Knights 
Saturday Nov 1 NO GAMES NO GAMES
Saturday Nov 8 TBA JAMBOREE VS JAMBOREE
Saturday Nov 15 9:00AM Dragons VS Predators       
Saturday Nov 15 10:30AM Wildcats VS Knights 
Saturday Nov 22 9:00AM Dragons VS Predators       
Saturday Nov 22 10:30AM Wildcats VS Knights 
Saturday Nov 29 THANKSGIVING

Saturday Dec 6 9:00AM Dragons VS Knights 
Saturday Dec 6 10:30AM Predators       VS Wildcats 
Saturday Dec 13 TBA TOURNAMENT VS Trophy Day


	Sheet1

